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Name Title E-mail Phone
Kathleen Accamando Teacher (Secondary English) kaccamando1@pghboe.net 529-7863
Frank Accetta Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) faccetta1@pghboe.net 529-6648
Sandra Ballard Todd Teacher (Secondary Math) sballardtodd1@pghboe.net 529-6470
Stephen Berger Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) sberger2@pghboe.net 529-7568
Dennis Boyce Alternative Education Assistant dboyce1@pghboe.net 529-7878
Germaine Carter Student Services Assistant gcarter1@pghboe.net 247-7860
Rosanne Cipollone Librarian rcipollone1@pghboe.net 529-6995
Caroline Cummings Teacher (Secondary Math) ccummings1@pghboe.net 529-7005
Duron Darby Light Cleaner New ddarby1@pghboe.net
Kathryn Demetriadis Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies) kdemetriadis1@pghboe.net
Dalhart Dobbs Principal ddobbs1@pghboe.net 529-7860
Elaine Drake Teacher (Business) edrake1@pghboe.net 529-7876
Jamie Godlewski Teacher (PE, Health, and Family and Consumer Science) jgodlewski1@pghboe.net
Jahn Grimm Custodian 4 jgrimm2@pghboe.net 422-3520
Tracie Hart Teacher (Mid-Level General Science) thart1@pghboe.net 529-8347
Hai Le Teacher (Homebound) hle1@pghboe.net 529-6294
Aqiyla Leonard Student Services Assistant aleonard1@pghboe.net
Steven Macellaro Teacher (Homebound) smacellaro1@pghboe.net 529-7438
Stephanie Marcus Social Worker smarcus1@pghboe.net 529-7864
David May-Stein Assistant Superintendent dmaystein1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Laurel McMahon Teacher (Secondary English) lmcmahon1@pghboe.net 529-7124
Barbara Misechok Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Math) bmisechok1@pghboe.net 529-7104
Kathleen Murray School Supply Clerk kmurray1@pghboe.net
Cindy Neigh Teacher (PE, Health) cneigh1@pghboe.net 529-7036
Keith Nolan Teacher (PE, Health) knolan1@pghboe.net 529-6772
Brandy Ralston Teacher (Mid-Level Math) bralston2@pghboe.net 529-7280
Jamie Reesh Teacher (Secondary English) jreesh1@pghboe.net 529-8554
Derek Robinson Student Services Assistant drobinson3@pghboe.net 325-7626
Joy Rzecznik Teacher (Homebound) jrzecznik1@pghboe.net 529-6522
Stephanie Seddon Student Data Systems Specialist sseddon1@pghboe.net 529-7868
Christopher Sledge Counselor csledge1@pghboe.net 529-7871
Sherri Suppa Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English) ssuppa1@pghboe.net 529-6849
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Lutfi Taleb Teacher (Homebound) ltaleb1@pghboe.net 529-6051
Dana Townsend Teacher (Mid-Level English) dtownsend1@pghboe.net 529-7490
Sherri Troup Teacher (Secondary Math) stroup1@pghboe.net 529-7522
Hugh Twyman Teacher (Art) htwyman1@pghboe.net 529-6644
Donnese Tyler Teacher (Business, Secondary English) dtyler1@pghboe.net 529-7078
Jonathan Tyler Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Chemistry) jtyler2@pghboe.net 529-6907
Alicia Vessels Teacher (Mid-Level English) avessels1@pghboe.net
Ruth Walker Student Services Assistant rwalker1@pghboe.net 529-7867
Duane Welty Teacher (Homebound) dwelty1@pghboe.net 529-7060
Sylvia Wilson Board Representative swilson1@pghboe.net 431-5900
Ashanti York Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) ayork1@pghboe.net 529-7215


